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Wilts Long Distance 2024 - 17/02/2024 to 28/02/2024

Results
 
Event 200  Girls 12 Year Olds 800 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Swindon Dolphin Asc 121 Harriet Matthews 10:50.65  
Swindon Dolphin Asc 122 Evie Brayshaw 10:55.32  
Warminster & District Asc-SW 123 Hollie E Hourahine 11:46.12  

 
Event 200  Girls 13 Year Olds 800 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Swindon Dolphin Asc 131 Phoebe Kerley 10:06.55  
Swindon Dolphin Asc 132 Zara Halpin 10:33.03  
Salisbury Stingrays Swimming C 133 Erin Applegate 11:13.34  
Tigersharks Asc 134 Olivia Porton 11:24.59  
Swindon Dolphin Asc 135 Sophia Kirk 11:32.68  

 
Event 200  Girls 14 Year Olds 800 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Swindon Dolphin Asc 141 Betina Puszkarska 10:09.56  
Corsham Asc 142 Sophie Maxwell 10:37.01  
Swindon Dolphin Asc 143 Olivia Hamlett 10:41.41  
Swindon Dolphin Asc 144 Lucie Prior 11:09.61  
Corsham Asc 145 Elsie Edwards 11:17.36  

 
Event 200  Women 15 Year Olds 800 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Swindon Dolphin Asc 151 Sophie King 9:25.07  
Swindon Dolphin Asc 152 Eva Higginbotham 9:41.97  
Salisbury Stingrays Swimming C 153 Georgie Byam 10:00.47  
Swindon Dolphin Asc 154 Etta Crowley 10:07.08  
Durrington Otters 155 Amelie Searle 11:00.17  
Chippenham Asc 156 Ava Cole 11:15.28  

 
Event 200  Women 16 & Over 800 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Swindon Dolphin Asc 181 Jess Smith 9:20.32  
Swindon Dolphin Asc 192 Lena Hamblyn-Ough 9:37.09  
Swindon Dolphin Asc 163 Esme Kerley 10:29.47  
Chippenham Asc 164 Lily Murray 10:48.37  
Trowbridge Asc 165 Amber Durant 10:48.62  

 
Event 200  Boys 12 Year Olds 800 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Swindon Dolphin Asc 121 Harry Owens 10:22.17  
Warminster & District Asc-SW 122 Freddie S Wilson 11:36.04  

 
Event 200  Boys 13 Year Olds 800 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Tigersharks Asc 131 Sam Hannah 10:10.31  
Swindon Dolphin Asc 132 Riley Watts 10:16.84  
Tigersharks Asc 133 Sonny Leo 10:36.95  

 
Event 200  Boys 14 Year Olds 800 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Swindon Dolphin Asc 141 Gethin Jenks 9:26.83  
Swindon Dolphin Asc 142 Josh Newton 9:54.11  
Swindon Dolphin Asc 143 Jacob Burton 9:54.37  
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Results

(Event 200  Boys 14 Year Olds 800 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Swindon Dolphin Asc 144 Evan Kane 9:59.81  
 
Event 200  Men 15 Year Olds 800 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Swindon Dolphin Asc 151 Alfie Workman 9:23.62  
Tigersharks Asc 152 Stan Belcher 9:42.97  
Trowbridge Asc 153 Will Smith 9:44.64  
Swindon Dolphin Asc 154 Max Paton 9:46.80  
Tigersharks Asc 155 Charlie Owen 9:50.90  

 
Event 200  Men 16 & Over 800 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Tigersharks Asc 171 James Trevithick 8:48.14  
Swindon Dolphin Asc 182 Freddie Carter 8:48.43  
Salisbury Stingrays Swimming C 163 Theo Parker-Minty 8:51.77  
Corsham Asc 184 Joshua Maxwell 9:20.19  
Salisbury Stingrays Swimming C 165 Ethan Hemming 9:30.86  
Corsham Asc 186 Harry Maxwell 9:44.70  
Durrington Otters 177 Liam Primmer 9:54.92  
Durrington Otters 188 Jack Searle 10:03.19  

 
Event 200C  Mixed 800 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Tigersharks Asc 171 James Trevithick 8:48.14  
Swindon Dolphin Asc 182 Freddie Carter 8:48.43  
Salisbury Stingrays Swimming C 163 Theo Parker-Minty 8:51.77  
Swindon Dolphin Asc 184 Jess Smith 9:20.32  
Swindon Dolphin Asc 155 Sophie King 9:25.07  
Swindon Dolphin Asc 196 Lena Hamblyn-Ough 9:37.09  

 
Event 200J  Mixed 11-15 800 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Swindon Dolphin Asc 151 Alfie Workman 9:23.62  
Swindon Dolphin Asc 152 Sophie King 9:25.07  
Swindon Dolphin Asc 143 Gethin Jenks 9:26.83  
Swindon Dolphin Asc 154 Eva Higginbotham 9:41.97  
Tigersharks Asc 155 Stan Belcher 9:42.97  
Salisbury Stingrays Swimming C 156 Georgie Byam 10:00.47  

 
Event 201  Girls 12 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Swindon Dolphin Asc 121 Harriet Matthews 21:04.97  
 
Event 201  Girls 13 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Swindon Dolphin Asc 131 Phoebe Kerley 19:36.49  
 
Event 201  Girls 14 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Swindon Dolphin Asc 141 Olivia Hamlett 19:51.25  
 
Event 201  Women 15 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Swindon Dolphin Asc 151 Sophie King 18:07.10  
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(Event 201  Women 15 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Salisbury Stingrays Swimming C 152 Georgie Byam 18:52.32  
 
Event 201  Women 16 & Over 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Swindon Dolphin Asc 181 Jess Smith 18:29.03  
Swindon Dolphin Asc 162 Esme Kerley 19:45.31  
Chippenham Asc 263 Amy Farthing 20:07.82  

 
Event 201  Boys 12 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Swindon Dolphin Asc 121 Harry Owens 20:03.01  
Salisbury Stingrays Swimming C 122 Leo Iveson 22:03.65  

 
Event 201  Boys 13 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Tigersharks Asc 131 Sam Hannah 19:12.89  
 
Event 201  Boys 14 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Swindon Dolphin Asc 141 Gethin Jenks 18:07.07  
Swindon Dolphin Asc 142 Jacob Burton 18:57.38  

 
Event 201  Men 15 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Swindon Dolphin Asc 151 Alfie Workman 17:48.43  
 
Event 201  Men 16 & Over 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Tigersharks Asc 171 James Trevithick 17:04.74  
Salisbury Stingrays Swimming C 162 Theo Parker-Minty 17:08.05  
Chippenham Asc 173 Leo John 17:46.84  
Chippenham Asc 174 Daniel Holden 18:06.68  
Durrington Otters 175 Liam Primmer 18:50.73  
Durrington Otters 186 Jack Searle 19:13.42  

 
Event 201C  Mixed 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Tigersharks Asc 171 James Trevithick 17:04.74  
Salisbury Stingrays Swimming C 162 Theo Parker-Minty 17:08.05  
Chippenham Asc 173 Leo John 17:46.84  
Swindon Dolphin Asc 154 Sophie King 18:07.10  
Swindon Dolphin Asc 185 Jess Smith 18:29.03  
Salisbury Stingrays Swimming C 156 Georgie Byam 18:52.32  

 
Event 201J  Mixed 11-15 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Swindon Dolphin Asc 151 Alfie Workman 17:48.43  
Swindon Dolphin Asc 142 Gethin Jenks 18:07.07  
Swindon Dolphin Asc 153 Sophie King 18:07.10  
Salisbury Stingrays Swimming C 154 Georgie Byam 18:52.32  
Swindon Dolphin Asc 145 Jacob Burton 18:57.38  
Swindon Dolphin Asc 136 Phoebe Kerley 19:36.49  


